

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5239 /2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08 / 2 007 in CRL M A No. 21536 / 2007 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E A T A L L A H A B A D )

SANJ A Y SING H & O R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E O F U . P . & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. P. K. Goswami, adv.  
Mr. K. K. M i shra, Adv.  
Mr. R.P.S. Bhaduria, adv.

Mr. S.G.Hussain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Chaturvedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, adv.  
Ms. Jemtiben AO, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Ma k hija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 06.03.2009.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master