

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5239/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2007 in CRLMA No. 21536/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANJAY SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv. for
Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. RPS Bhaduria, Adv.Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jentiben AO, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of March, 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER